
DCS Project Name: 10346
Project Location: 7/22/2010
Using Agency: Paul Haley

Bidder's Name

Item #Description Est. Qty. Unit Price Totals Est. Qty. Unit Price Totals Est. Qty. Unit Price Totals

1 Lift Station installed 1 $34,000.00 $34,000.00 1 $38,800.00 $38,800.00 1 $12,944.00 $12,944.00

2 Septic tanks 1 $10,500.00 $10,500.00 1 $12,250.00 $12,250.00 1 $8,000.00 $8,000.00

Bid Security    YES/NO YES YES YES
Affidavits         YES/NO YES YES YES
Signature        YES/NO

R & R CONSTRUCTION & FOUNTAIN 
EXCAVATING GROUND ZERO CONSTRUCTION BOYD CONSTRUCTION

City, State TAHLEQUAH, OK SILOAM SPRINGS, AR CHECOTAH, OK
Notes

State of Oklahoma
Department of Central Services
Construction & Properties Division

BID TABULATION SHEET

Install New Lift station DCS Project Number:
Natural Falls State Park ‐ Colcold, OK Bid Date:
Oklahoma Tourism & Recreation DCS/CAP Project Manager:

2
Days 120 120 120

YES YES YES
Addenda Received 2 2

2 Septic tanks 1 $10,500.00 $10,500.00 1 $12,250.00 $12,250.00 1 $8,000.00 $8,000.00

3 Portable, gas  pump 1 $8,700.00 $8,700.00 1 $2,850.00 $2,850.00 1 $3,500.00 $3,500.00

4 Right of Way 1408 $5.50 $7,744.00 1408 $6.00 $8,448.00 1408 $2.00 $2,816.00

5 Trench Excavation 680 $15.00 $10,200.00 680 $10.25 $6,970.00 680 $10.00 $6,800.00

6 3” Force Main 1460 $33.00 $48,180.00 1460 $7.00 $10,220.00 1460 $4.00 $5,840.00

7 Demolish septic tank 1 $950.00 $950.00 1 $2,980.00 $2,980.00 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

8 Pipe Sleeves 4 $375.00 $1,500.00 4 $200.00 $800.00 4 $500.00 $2,000.00

9 Pavement remove/repl 26 $135.00 $3,510.00 26 $129.00 $3,354.00 26 $100.00 $2,600.00

10 Connect  two tanks 1 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 1 $1,065.00 $1,065.00 1 $500.00 $500.00

11 Mobilization 1 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 1 $2,626.00 $2,626.00 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

12 Trench excavation/backfill $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$133,284.00 $90,363.00 $50,000.00

$0.00 $5.00 $80.00

$0.00 $11.00 $150.00

$200.00 $450 $150.00

Total Base Bid Totals Totals Totals

Unsuitable Soil ExcavationUnsuitable Soil ExcavationUnsuitable Soil Excavation

Suitable Soil Installation Suitable Soil Installation Suitable Soil Installation

Rock Excavation Rock ExcavationRock Excavation

1

2

3



DCS Project Name: 10346
Project Location: 7/13/2010
Using Agency: Paul Haley

Bidder's Name

Item #Description Est. Qty. Unit Price Totals Est. Qty. Unit Price Totals Est. Qty. Unit Price Totals

1 Lift Station installed 1 $39,000.00 $39,000.00 1 $0.00 1 $0.00

2 Septic tanks 1 $14,000.00 $14,000.00 1 $0.00 1 $0.00

3 P t bl     $ $ $ $

Signature        YES/NO YES
Addenda Received 2
Days 120

Notes
Bid Security    YES/NO YES
Affidavits         YES/NO YES

Natural Falls State Park ‐ Colcold, OK Bid Date:
Oklahoma Tourism & Recreation DCS/CAP Project Manager:

JAYBELLE CONSTRUCTION
City, State ROSE, OK

State of Oklahoma
Department of Central Services
Construction & Properties Division

BID TABULATION SHEET

Install New Lift station DCS Project Number:

3 Portable, gas  pump 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 1 $0.00 1 $0.00

4 Right of Way 1408 $1.00 $1,408.00 1408 $0.00 1408 $0.00

5 Trench Excavation 680 $5.00 $3,400.00 680 $0.00 680 $0.00

6 3” Force Main 1460 $10.00 $14,600.00 1460 $0.00 1460 $0.00

7 Demolish septic tank 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 1 $0.00 1 $0.00

8 Pipe Sleeves 4 $500.00 $2,000.00 4 $0.00 4 $0.00

9 Pavement remove/repl 26 $50.00 $1,300.00 26 $0.00 26 $0.00

10 Connect  two tanks 1 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 1 $0.00 1 $0.00

11 Mobilization 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 1 $0.00 1 $0.00

12 Trench excavation/backfill $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$84,208.00 $ $

$50.00 $0.00 $0.00

$20.00 $0.00 $0.00

$250.00 $0 $0.003 Rock Excavation Rock Excavation Rock Excavation

UNIT PRICES
1 Unsuitable Soil Excavation Unsuitable Soil Excavation Unsuitable Soil Excavation

2 Suitable Soil Installation Suitable Soil Installation Suitable Soil Installation

Total Base Bid Totals Totals Totals




